
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

05682085 

MBLA Limited 

| / M4e- 
Martin Paul Halligan 
11th Floor 

Regent House 

Heaton Lane 
Stockport 

SK4 1BS 

the liquidator{s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 08 October 2012 

Signed Date 08 October 2012 
b 

Anderton Hall Recovery 

11th Floor 

Regent House 

Heaton Lane 
Stockport 

SK4 1BS 

Ref 121004/MPH/AW 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

<q 
Qa 
wn 
Wy 
z 

a *ALAZMIC™ 
a A34 10/10/2012 #12 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

MBLA Limited 

on the 8 October 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ANDREW soHN “AVERY 

Signed WAN 

Dated Ow ho )2014 
' t 



MBLA Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 October 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Lloyds TSB Bank plc (42,654 00) 

Deficiency c/d (42,654 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Furniture & Equipment 18,180 00 1,600 00 

WIP 140,575 00 2,000 00 
Book Debts 4,425 00 2,000 00 

VAT Refund 2,162 00 2,162 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,762 00 

Signature ANS Date o6 | io| MZ 



MBLA Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 October 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,762 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 26,803 00 

26,803 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (19,041 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(19,041 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (19,041 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 42,654 00 
42,654 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (61,695 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 19,041 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 24,554 00 

Employees (PIL & Redundancy) 135,014 00 
Directors' Loan Accounts 56,256 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 15,145 00 

250,010 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (250,010 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 42,654 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (292,664 00) 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (293,664 00) 

Signature Date of] 10) VI (= 



‘Wuaiy-uodr)-uopng 

‘uoysueIg 
‘ASO|D 

S
O
U
e
O
L
 

ZZ 
p
a
w
 

Buipjoysey 
Ajyoung 

Loso 

Or 
80z'L 

KOE 
PlLdAG 

‘syers 
‘juas{-uoodn-uoying 
